PARISH AND TOWN COUNCIL PRECEPTS 2023/24

Parish/Town

Beaworthy
Belstone

Bere Ferrers
Bondleigh
Bratton Clovelly
Brentor
Bridestowe
Broadwoodkelly
Buckland Monachorum
Burrator Grouped
Chagford
Dartmoor Forest
Drewsteignton

Exbourne & Jacobstowe

Germansweek
Gidleigh
Gulworthy
Hatherleigh
Highampton
Horrabridge
|ddesleigh
Inwardleigh

Kelly

Lamerton
Lewdown Grouped
Lifton

Lydford

Mary Tavy

Meeth

Milton Abbot Grouped
Monkokehampton
North Tawton

Precept

£

4,261
3,500
77,371
200
6,924
15,750
8,260
2,721
61,814
5,500
60,000
17,995
11,900
10,500
4,970
0
6,733
35,000
4,896
46,506
5,000
5,200
450
10,805
8,524
15,138
8,508
19,382
2,415
5,457
4,600
144,971

Parish/Town

Northlew
Okehampton
Okehampton Hamlets
Peter Tavy
Plasterdown Grouped
Sampford Courtenay
Sourton

South Tawton
Spreyton

Sticklepath

Stowford

Sydenham Damerel
Tavistock

Throwleigh

Total Precepts
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APPENDIX C

Precept

£

13,600
421,893
27,850
11,500
4,942
10,682
9,252
24,291
4,535
6,088
3,105
2,244
968,870
5,000

2,129,103




